

IN CHAMBERS

ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO.3 OF 2004

STATE OF BIHAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions dt.22.2.2007)

Date: 20/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kaushik Poddar, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mrs. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

St. of Jharkhand:

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Kumr Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the plaintiff to
file replication.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master