

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

ORIGINAL SUIT No.3/2004

STATE OF BIHAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing
O.T.,modification,permission to file additional documents and office
report))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17232 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17235 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar,Adv,
Mr.Manish Kumar Saran,Adv.
Mr. Amendra Kr. Choubey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kunal Verma,Adv.
Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv
Mr. Syed Rehan,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Ms. Ramita Guha,Adv.
Mr. K.V. Mohan,Adv.
Mr. M. Khairati,Adv.
Mr. Sayed Rehan,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal,Adv.

..2/-

Item No. 2 : 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is submitted by the State of Jharkhand that lists
of documents and witnesses have been filed and copies have
been served on the other side.

List the matters on 11.10.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)

