

\
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 3 OF 2004

STATE OF BIHAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

WITH

I.A. No.4 in SLP(C) No.17232/2008
(For directions and office report)

Date:10/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.
Ms. Bihu Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Purnima Krishna,Adv.

Mr. Tapeshe Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Waquas,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amarendra Sharan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Tapeshe Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Waquas,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Prasad,Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Prabhat Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Mohit Garg,Adv.
Mr. D.K. Thakur,Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri,Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali,Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

For Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.
Mr. Umrao Singh Rawat,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. K.V. Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned to 24th February, 2014 as requested.

(A.S. BISHT)
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER