

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Original Suite (s). No(s). 3/2004

STATE OF BIHAR

Plaintiff(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

defendant(s)

(with appln. (s) for modification and permission to file additional documents and office report for direction)

Date : 09/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Purnima Krishna,Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. Manish Sarah,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Prasad,Adv.Ms. Nandani Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.Mr. Tapeshe Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Prasad,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter before the Registrar Court No.1 at 2.30 p.m.
on 10.10.2014.(M K HANJURA)
Registrar